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PRELIMS 2024 TEST SERIES 

GS + CURRENT AFFAIRS 
 

GS + Current Affairs Test Series

UPSC CSE/IAS Prelims 2024

Features: 
✓ Subject-wise GS tests 

✓ Coverage of January 2023 to April 2024 Current Affairs 

✓ Total 2850 questions included 

✓ High-quality questions based on the Exam pattern 

✓ All India Ranks available for each test 

✓ Detailed Explanations available for revision 

✓ Most affordable test series 

 

 

General Studies 

Subject-wise Tests 29 Tests 1650 Questions 

History 5 Tests 50 questions in each test 

Geography 5 Tests 50 questions in each test 

Polity 5 Tests 50 questions in each test 

Economy 5 Tests 50 questions in each test 

Environment + 

Science & 

Technology 

5 Tests 50 questions in each test 

Full Length Tests 4 Tests 100 questions in each test 



Current Affairs 

Month-wise Tests 

16 Tests 

(Jan 2023-

April 2024) 

50 Questions in each test 

(Total 800 Questions) 

Revision Tests 4 Tests 
50 Questions in each test 

(Total 200 Questions) 

Full Length Mock Tests 

GS + Current Affairs 

combined 
2 Tests 

100 Questions in each test 

(Total 200 Questions) 

 

Tests Schedule 

Test 

No. 
Category Test Name Questions Date Day 

1 GS History Test 1 50 01-Nov 2023 Wednesday 
2 Current Affairs January 2023 CA Test 50 04-Nov 2023 Saturday 
3 GS Geography Test 1 50 08-Nov 2023 Wednesday 
4 Current Affairs February 2023 CA Test 50 11-Nov 2023 Saturday 
5 GS Polity Test 1 50 15-Nov 2023 Wednesday 
6 Current Affairs March 2023 CA Test 50 18-Nov 2023 Saturday 
7 GS Economy Test 1 50 22-Nov 2023 Wednesday 
8 Current Affairs April 2023 CA Test 50 25-Nov 2023 Saturday 
9 GS Environment + Sci. & Tech. Test 1 50 29-Nov 2023 Wednesday 

10 Current Affairs 
January – April 2023 CA Revision 

Test 
50 30-Nov 2023 Thursday 

      

11 GS History Test 2 50 01-Dec 2023 Friday 
12 Current Affairs May 2023 CA Test 50 04-Dec 2023 Monday 
13 GS Geography Test 2 50 08-Dec 2023 Friday 
14 Current Affairs June 2023 CA Test 50 11-Dec 2023 Monday 
15 GS Polity Test 2 50 15-Dec 2023 Friday 
16 Current Affairs July 2023 CA Test 50 18-Dec 2023 Monday 
17 GS Economy Test 2 50 22-Dec 2023 Friday 
18 Current Affairs August 2023 CA Test 50 25-Dec 2023 Monday 
19 GS Environment + Sci. & Tech. Test 2 50 29-Dec 2023 Friday 

20 Current Affairs 
May – August 2023 CA Revision 

Test 
50 30-Dec 2023 Saturday 

      

21 GS History Test 3 50 01-Jan 2024 Monday 
22 Current Affairs September 2023 CA Test 50 04-Jan 2024 Thursday 
23 GS Geography Test 3 50 08-Jan 2024 Monday 
24 Current Affairs October 2023 CA Test 50 11-Jan 2024 Wednesday 
25 GS Polity Test 3 50 15-Jan 2024 Monday 
26 Current Affairs November 2023 CA Test 50 18-Jan 2024 Thursday 
27 GS Economy Test 4 50 22-Jan 2024 Monday 
28 Current Affairs December 2023 CA Test 50 25-Jan 2024 Thursday 
29 GS Environment + Sci. & Tech. Test 3 50 29-Jan 2024 Monday 

30 Current Affairs 
September – December 2023 CA 

Revision Test 
50 30-Jan 2024 Tuesday 



      

31 GS History Test 4 50 01-Feb 2024 Thursday 
32 GS Geography Test 4 50 08-Feb 2024 Thursday 
33 GS Polity Test 4 50 15-Feb 2024 Thursday 
34 Current Affairs January 2024 CA Test 50 18-Feb 2024 Sunday 
35 GS Economy Test 4 50 22-Feb 2024 Thursday 
36 GS Environment + Sci. & Tech. Test 4 50 29-Feb 2024 Thursday 

      

37 GS History Test 5 50 01-Mar 2024 Friday 
38 GS Geography Test 5 50 08-Mar 2024 Friday 
39 GS Polity Test 5 50 15-Mar 2024 Friday 
40 Current Affairs February 2024 CA Test 50 18-Mar 2024 Monday 
41 GS Economy Test 5 50 22-Mar 2024 Friday 
42 GS Environment + Sci. & Tech. Test 5 50 29-Mar 2024 Friday 

      

43 GS Full Length Test 1 100 05-Apr 2024 Friday 
44 GS Full Length Test 2 100 10-Apr 2024 Wednesday 
45 Current Affairs March 2024 CA Test 50 15-Apr 2024 Monday 
46 GS Full Length Test 3 100 20-Apr 2024 Saturday 
47 GS Full Length Test 4 100 25-Apr 2024 Thursday 

      

48 Current Affairs April 2024 CA Test 50 10-May 2024 Friday 

49 Current Affairs 
January – April 2024 CA Revision 

Test 
50 12-May 2024 Sunday 

      

50 
GS + Current 

Affairs 
Mock Test 1 100 15-May 2024 Wednesday 

51 
GS + Current 

Affairs 
Mock Test 2 100 17-May 2024 Friday 

      

 

 


